
U14 

Königswarthaer SV 2. 1436 0 KKV Bautzen (Großharthau) 1530 2

KKV Bautzen (Baruther SV 90) 1610 6 KKV Bautzen (Demitz-Thumitz) 1593 4

KV Blau-Weiß Rodewitz Hochkirch

Hirschfelder SV

KKV Bautzen (MSV Bautzen)

KKV Bautzen (Baruther SV 90)

SG Lückersdorf-Gelenau

Königswarthaer SV 1.

U18

SV Fortschritt-Großharthau             

SV Laußnitz                                                   

MSV Bautzen 3.

TSG Bretnig-Hauswalde

KV Blau-Weiß 99 Rodewitz/Hochkirch

Hillig-Pokal 2021 / 2022
www.hillig.kuechen.de

U14-2.01

U14-2.04

U14-2.03

U14-2.02

 - Jugend -

Halbfinale bis 29.04.2022

KKV Bautzen (Demitz-Thumitz)

Qualifikationsrunde bis 19.12.2021

Q1

Finale am 21.05.2022

Finale am 21.05.2022

http://www.hillig.kuechen.de/

